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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 7 Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 10:15 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. CAVIC, Luka 04 PK Vracar 1:56.69+0,74 667
50m: 26.88 26.88 100m: 56.26 29.38 150m: 1:26.45 30.19 200m: 1:56.69 30.24

2. DRAČIĆ, Kenan 06 Sport Time, SA 1:57.31+0,68 657
50m: 27.55 27.55 100m: 57.93 30.38 150m: 1:28.51 30.58 200m: 1:57.31 28.80

3. GJURETANOVIKJ, Nikola 07 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:57.59+0,68 652
50m: 27.15 27.15 100m: 56.41 29.26 150m: 1:27.37 30.96 200m: 1:57.59 30.22

4. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:58.43+0,71 638
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 58.02 30.37 150m: 1:29.05 31.03 200m: 1:58.43 29.38

5. KADIĆ, Arian 07 Sport Time, SA 1:58.60+0,74 636
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 58.86 30.54 150m: 1:28.95 30.09 200m: 1:58.60 29.65

6. SARTOR, Ivan 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:58.97+0,70 630
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 57.44 30.27 150m: 1:28.55 31.11 200m: 1:58.97 30.42

7. DŽEMIĆ, Ahmed 08 Sport Time, SA 2:01.19+0,77 596
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.13 30.35 150m: 1:29.75 31.62 200m: 2:01.19 31.44

8. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 2:01.36+0,71 593
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.66 31.37 150m: 1:30.82 31.16 200m: 2:01.36 30.54

9. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 2:01.66+0,73 589
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 58.98 31.03 150m: 1:30.90 31.92 200m: 2:01.66 30.76

10. BORSOS, Boris 07 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:01.94+0,71 585
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 58.62 30.67 150m: 1:30.78 32.16 200m: 2:01.94 31.16

11. RADJENOVIC, Matija 06 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:02.32+0,69 579
50m: 28.55 28.55 100m: 59.47 30.92 150m: 1:31.89 32.42 200m: 2:02.32 30.43

12. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 2:02.44+0,80 578
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 58.65 30.52 150m: 1:30.18 31.53 200m: 2:02.44 32.26

13. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 2:02.51+0,67 577
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 58.03 30.50 150m: 1:29.64 31.61 200m: 2:02.51 32.87

14. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 2:02.60+0,70 575
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.86 30.94 150m: 1:30.63 31.77 200m: 2:02.60 31.97

15. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:03.15+0,79 568
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 59.78 31.04 150m: 1:31.50 31.72 200m: 2:03.15 31.65

16. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Pscs 2:03.92+0,72 557
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 59.88 31.58 150m: 1:32.09 32.21 200m: 2:03.92 31.83

17. DALLA LANA, David 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:04.23+0,75 553
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 1:00.38 31.90 150m: 1:32.71 32.33 200m: 2:04.23 31.52

18. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:05.41+0,74 538
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 57.47 30.22 150m: 1:31.08 33.61 200m: 2:05.41 34.33
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19. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 2:06.00+0,83 530
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:01.55 32.05 150m: 1:33.83 32.28 200m: 2:06.00 32.17

20. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 2:07.81+0,73 508
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:01.43 32.31 150m: 1:34.64 33.21 200m: 2:07.81 33.17

21. CANONICO, Samuele 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:08.01+0,72 505
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:02.03 32.70 150m: 1:35.84 33.81 200m: 2:08.01 32.17

22. REGVAT, Jani 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:08.33+0,67 502
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:02.94 32.87 150m: 1:35.95 33.01 200m: 2:08.33 32.38

23. SGUBIN MEGLIO, Alessandro 07 Rn Adria Monfalcone 2:08.82+0,80 496
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:02.23 32.87 150m: 1:35.97 33.74 200m: 2:08.82 32.85

24. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:08.99+0,62 494
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.84 32.51 150m: 1:35.65 33.81 200m: 2:08.99 33.34

25. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 2:09.05+0,71 493
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:01.71 32.47 150m: 1:35.83 34.12 200m: 2:09.05 33.22

26. RADISIC, Vukasin 07 Vojvodina 2:09.41+0,73 489
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 1:00.59 32.02 150m: 1:35.41 34.82 200m: 2:09.41 34.00

27. PODLESNIK, Maks 07 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:10.15+0,80 481
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:02.47 32.85 150m: 1:36.52 34.05 200m: 2:10.15 33.63

28. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:11.24+0,68 469
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:03.13 33.18 150m: 1:37.74 34.61 200m: 2:11.24 33.50

29. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:11.73+0,69 464
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:04.48 34.34 150m: 1:38.63 34.15 200m: 2:11.73 33.10

30. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 2:11.95+0,73 461
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:02.41 33.32 150m: 1:37.32 34.91 200m: 2:11.95 34.63

31. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:12.38+0,73 457
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:02.95 33.17 150m: 1:37.57 34.62 200m: 2:12.38 34.81

32. DIZDAREVIĆ, Aner 06 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:12.43+0,80 456
50m: 28.86 28.86 100m: 1:01.63 32.77 150m: 1:37.12 35.49 200m: 2:12.43 35.31

33. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:13.33+0,71 447
50m: 28.94 28.94 100m: 1:02.18 33.24 150m: 1:38.06 35.88 200m: 2:13.33 35.27

34. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 2:13.52+0,75 445
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.29 32.84 150m: 1:37.53 35.24 200m: 2:13.52 35.99

35. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 2:14.94+0,71 431
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:02.69 33.39 150m: 1:38.56 35.87 200m: 2:14.94 36.38

36. BUTMIR, Mak 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:16.03+0,69 421
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:05.41 34.92 150m: 1:41.04 35.63 200m: 2:16.03 34.99

37. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:16.21+0,81 419
50m: 30.01 30.01 100m: 1:03.88 33.87 150m: 1:39.91 36.03 200m: 2:16.21 36.30

38. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 2:16.74+0,72 415
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:05.63 34.87 150m: 1:41.65 36.02 200m: 2:16.74 35.09
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39. AVDIĆ, Ammar 12 Sport Time, SA 2:17.63+0,71 407
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:05.74 35.42 150m: 1:42.18 36.44 200m: 2:17.63 35.45

40. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:18.43+0,68 400
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:06.44 35.94 150m: 1:43.68 37.24 200m: 2:18.43 34.75

41. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 2:19.88+0,68 387
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:06.64 35.01 150m: 1:43.90 37.26 200m: 2:19.88 35.98

42. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:20.14+0,76 385
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:07.60 36.32 150m: 1:44.79 37.19 200m: 2:20.14 35.35

43. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:21.85+0,70 371
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:07.12 35.76 150m: 1:44.96 37.84 200m: 2:21.85 36.89

44. BALIČEVIĆ, Gabrijel 11 Osijek 2:26.74+0,92 335
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.13 38.02 150m: 1:50.79 38.66 200m: 2:26.74 35.95

45. STRAŠEK, Nikolaj 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:27.70+0,83 329
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:08.71 36.60 150m: 1:48.12 39.41 200m: 2:27.70 39.58

46. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:30.09+0,77 313
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.73 38.94 150m: 1:51.82 39.09 200m: 2:30.09 38.27

47. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:30.76+0,72 309
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:14.00 38.72 150m: 1:53.43 39.43 200m: 2:30.76 37.33

48. ŠENTJURC, Lan 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:31.74+0,72 303
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:13.46 38.59 150m: 1:54.18 40.72 200m: 2:31.74 37.56

49. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.27+0,83 300
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:11.54 38.10 150m: 1:52.45 40.91 200m: 2:32.27 39.82

50. PESIC, Ognjen 05 Nis 2005 2:34.80+0,71 286
50m: 33.08 33.08 100m: 1:10.74 37.66 150m: 1:52.24 41.50 200m: 2:34.80 42.56

51. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:35.59+0,78 281
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:16.37 39.84 150m: 1:57.63 41.26 200m: 2:35.59 37.96

52. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:35.90+0,63 280
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:14.70 39.88 150m: 1:56.18 41.48 200m: 2:35.90 39.72

53. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:37.63+0,70 270
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:15.85 40.77 200m: 2:37.63 1:21.78

54. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:39.69+0,86 260
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:16.91 41.50 150m: 1:59.45 42.54 200m: 2:39.69 40.24

55. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:39.82+0,79 259
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:16.42 40.73 150m: 1:59.37 42.95 200m: 2:39.82 40.45

56. RATKOVIC, Aleksej 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 2:40.66+0,79 255
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:16.19 40.80 150m: 1:59.47 43.28 200m: 2:40.66 41.19

57. CVITKOVIC, Luka 10 Vinkovacki Pk 2:42.09+0,86 249
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:11.50 39.30 150m: 1:57.27 45.77 200m: 2:42.09 44.82

58. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:46.14+0,83 231
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:19.80 42.87 150m: 2:04.64 44.84 200m: 2:46.14 41.50
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59. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:48.36+0,68 222
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:20.11 42.62 150m: 2:05.79 45.68 200m: 2:48.36 42.57

60. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April - Banja Luka 3:01.32+0,67 178
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:27.46 46.20 150m: 2:17.58 50.12 200m: 3:01.32 43.74

61. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:01.75+0,62 176
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:27.36 46.89 150m: 2:14.91 47.55 200m: 3:01.75 46.84

62. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:12.58+0,74 148
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:34.79 49.79 150m: 2:24.51 49.72 200m: 3:12.58 48.07

63. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:16.52+0,95 139
50m: 45.48 45.48 100m: 1:35.77 50.29 150m: 2:27.59 51.82 200m: 3:16.52 48.93

64. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:17.35+0,93 138
50m: 43.51 43.51 100m: 1:34.55 51.04 150m: 2:26.70 52.15 200m: 3:17.35 50.65

65. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:21.60+0,84 129
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:40.20 54.67 150m: 2:36.02 55.82 200m: 3:21.60 45.58

66. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:22.70+0,73 127
50m: 46.04 46.04 100m: 1:39.58 53.54 150m: 2:35.91 56.33 200m: 3:22.70 46.79

67. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:23.16+0,79 126
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:35.42 52.42 150m: 2:31.43 56.01 200m: 3:23.16 51.73

68. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:24.22+0,86 124
50m: 47.35 47.35 100m: 1:40.81 53.46 200m: 3:24.22 1:43.41

69. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:24.81+0,72 123
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:38.33 52.46 150m: 2:33.25 54.92 200m: 3:24.81 51.56

70. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:28.05+0,96 117
50m: 45.50 45.50 100m: 1:39.95 54.45 150m: 2:35.88 55.93 200m: 3:28.05 52.17

71. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:35.61+0,97 105
50m: 50.74 50.74 100m: 1:48.13 57.39 150m: 2:46.37 58.24 200m: 3:35.61 49.24

72. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:36.89+0,74 104
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:42.22 55.62 200m: 3:36.89 1:54.67

73. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:40.70 98
50m: 49.39 49.39 100m: 1:46.94 57.55 150m: 2:46.40 59.46 200m: 3:40.70 54.30

74. PETROVIC, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:41.10+0,75 98
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:41.29 55.86 150m: 2:42.19 1:00.90 200m: 3:41.10 58.91

75. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.43+0,82 95
50m: 2:51.56 2:51.56 100m: 1:51.23 200m: 3:43.43 1:52.20

76. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:46.11+0,73 91
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:46.06 57.70 150m: 2:48.02 1:01.96 200m: 3:46.11 58.09

77. DJUKANOVIC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:53.87+1,04 82
50m: 53.78 53.78 100m: 1:52.99 59.21 150m: 2:54.00 1:01.01 200m: 3:53.87 59.87

78. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:54.04+0,69 82
50m: 50.22 50.22 100m: 1:52.71 1:02.49 150m: 2:56.31 1:03.60 200m: 3:54.04 57.73
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79. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:55.52 81
50m: 51.56 51.56 100m: 1:52.90 1:01.34 150m: 2:55.77 1:02.87 200m: 3:55.52 59.75

M 1

1. SLAVKOVSKI, Ognen 08 SWC Orion 1:58.43+0,71 638
50m: 27.65 27.65 100m: 58.02 30.37 150m: 1:29.05 31.03 200m: 1:58.43 29.38

2. SARTOR, Ivan 08 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 1:58.97+0,70 630
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 57.44 30.27 150m: 1:28.55 31.11 200m: 1:58.97 30.42

3. DŽEMIĆ, Ahmed 08 Sport Time, SA 2:01.19+0,77 596
50m: 27.78 27.78 100m: 58.13 30.35 150m: 1:29.75 31.62 200m: 2:01.19 31.44

4. KRCELIC, Karlo 09 Arena 2:01.36+0,71 593
50m: 28.29 28.29 100m: 59.66 31.37 150m: 1:30.82 31.16 200m: 2:01.36 30.54

5. TORNJANSKI, Matija 08 Velika Kikinda 2:01.66+0,73 589
50m: 27.95 27.95 100m: 58.98 31.03 150m: 1:30.90 31.92 200m: 2:01.66 30.76

6. MILENOVIC, Mateja 08 Nis 2005 2:02.44+0,80 578
50m: 28.13 28.13 100m: 58.65 30.52 150m: 1:30.18 31.53 200m: 2:02.44 32.26

7. KALKUS, Andrej 09 P.K.Vardar 2018 2:02.51+0,67 577
50m: 27.53 27.53 100m: 58.03 30.50 150m: 1:29.64 31.61 200m: 2:02.51 32.87

8. PRINCL, Miha 08 PK Velenje 2:02.60+0,70 575
50m: 27.92 27.92 100m: 58.86 30.94 150m: 1:30.63 31.77 200m: 2:02.60 31.97

9. LAKOVIC, Aleksandar 08 Pscs 2:03.92+0,72 557
50m: 28.30 28.30 100m: 59.88 31.58 150m: 1:32.09 32.21 200m: 2:03.92 31.83

10. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:05.41+0,74 538
50m: 27.25 27.25 100m: 57.47 30.22 150m: 1:31.08 33.61 200m: 2:05.41 34.33

11. PROTIC, Marko 08 Velika Kikinda 2:07.81+0,73 508
50m: 29.12 29.12 100m: 1:01.43 32.31 150m: 1:34.64 33.21 200m: 2:07.81 33.17

12. REGVAT, Jani 08 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:08.33+0,67 502
50m: 30.07 30.07 100m: 1:02.94 32.87 150m: 1:35.95 33.01 200m: 2:08.33 32.38

13. VIDOVIC, Aleksa 08 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:08.99+0,62 494
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:01.84 32.51 150m: 1:35.65 33.81 200m: 2:08.99 33.34

14. ROSSI, Lorenzo 09 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:11.24+0,68 469
50m: 29.95 29.95 100m: 1:03.13 33.18 150m: 1:37.74 34.61 200m: 2:11.24 33.50

15. BORIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:13.33+0,71 447
50m: 28.94 28.94 100m: 1:02.18 33.24 150m: 1:38.06 35.88 200m: 2:13.33 35.27

16. DJEKIC, Lazar 09 PK Borac 2:19.88+0,68 387
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:06.64 35.01 150m: 1:43.90 37.26 200m: 2:19.88 35.98
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M2

1. KRANJC, Nejc 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:03.15+0,79 568
50m: 28.74 28.74 100m: 59.78 31.04 150m: 1:31.50 31.72 200m: 2:03.15 31.65

2. DALLA LANA, David 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:04.23+0,75 553
50m: 28.48 28.48 100m: 1:00.38 31.90 150m: 1:32.71 32.33 200m: 2:04.23 31.52

3. MILOVIC, Uros 10 Crnica 2:06.00+0,83 530
50m: 29.50 29.50 100m: 1:01.55 32.05 150m: 1:33.83 32.28 200m: 2:06.00 32.17

4. CANONICO, Samuele 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:08.01+0,72 505
50m: 29.33 29.33 100m: 1:02.03 32.70 150m: 1:35.84 33.81 200m: 2:08.01 32.17

5. MILOSHEVSKI, Daniel 10 PK Skopje 2:09.05+0,71 493
50m: 29.24 29.24 100m: 1:01.71 32.47 150m: 1:35.83 34.12 200m: 2:09.05 33.22

6. CARLETTI, Ettore 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:11.73+0,69 464
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:04.48 34.34 150m: 1:38.63 34.15 200m: 2:11.73 33.10

7. JANJIC, Andrija 10 22. April - Banja Luka 2:11.95+0,73 461
50m: 29.09 29.09 100m: 1:02.41 33.32 150m: 1:37.32 34.91 200m: 2:11.95 34.63

8. BLANUSA, Vuk 10 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:12.38+0,73 457
50m: 29.78 29.78 100m: 1:02.95 33.17 150m: 1:37.57 34.62 200m: 2:12.38 34.81

9. CORIC, Bruno 10 Vinkovacki Pk 2:14.94+0,71 431
50m: 29.30 29.30 100m: 1:02.69 33.39 150m: 1:38.56 35.87 200m: 2:14.94 36.38

10. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 2:16.74+0,72 415
50m: 30.76 30.76 100m: 1:05.63 34.87 150m: 1:41.65 36.02 200m: 2:16.74 35.09

11. BALIČEVIĆ, Gabrijel 11 Osijek 2:26.74+0,92 335
50m: 34.11 34.11 100m: 1:12.13 38.02 150m: 1:50.79 38.66 200m: 2:26.74 35.95

12. STRAŠEK, Nikolaj 10 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:27.70+0,83 329
50m: 32.11 32.11 100m: 1:08.71 36.60 150m: 1:48.12 39.41 200m: 2:27.70 39.58

13. KOŽAR, Lovro 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:30.76+0,72 309
50m: 35.28 35.28 100m: 1:14.00 38.72 150m: 1:53.43 39.43 200m: 2:30.76 37.33

14. ŠENTJURC, Lan 11 PK Branik Vitaminklinik 2:31.74+0,72 303
50m: 34.87 34.87 100m: 1:13.46 38.59 150m: 1:54.18 40.72 200m: 2:31.74 37.56

15. APIC-RUSSELL, Bruce Edvard 10 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:32.27+0,83 300
50m: 33.44 33.44 100m: 1:11.54 38.10 150m: 1:52.45 40.91 200m: 2:32.27 39.82

16. SPASIC, Ognjen 11 Sveti Nikola 2:37.63+0,70 270
50m: 35.08 35.08 100m: 1:15.85 40.77 200m: 2:37.63 1:21.78

17. CVITKOVIC, Luka 10 Vinkovacki Pk 2:42.09+0,86 249
50m: 32.20 32.20 100m: 1:11.50 39.30 150m: 1:57.27 45.77 200m: 2:42.09 44.82
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 7, Muški, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim

M3

1. MIKULIONIS, Karolis 12 Sostines SC 2:13.52+0,75 445
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.29 32.84 150m: 1:37.53 35.24 200m: 2:13.52 35.99

2. BUTMIR, Mak 12 GKVS Sarajevo, SA 2:16.03+0,69 421
50m: 30.49 30.49 100m: 1:05.41 34.92 150m: 1:41.04 35.63 200m: 2:16.03 34.99

3. AVDIĆ, Ammar 12 Sport Time, SA 2:17.63+0,71 407
50m: 30.32 30.32 100m: 1:05.74 35.42 150m: 1:42.18 36.44 200m: 2:17.63 35.45

4. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:18.43+0,68 400
50m: 30.50 30.50 100m: 1:06.44 35.94 150m: 1:43.68 37.24 200m: 2:18.43 34.75

5. ZIDJAREV, Leon 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:20.14+0,76 385
50m: 31.28 31.28 100m: 1:07.60 36.32 150m: 1:44.79 37.19 200m: 2:20.14 35.35

6. SARIC, Marko 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:21.85+0,70 371
50m: 31.36 31.36 100m: 1:07.12 35.76 150m: 1:44.96 37.84 200m: 2:21.85 36.89

7. ARSIC, Aleksa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:30.09+0,77 313
50m: 33.79 33.79 100m: 1:12.73 38.94 150m: 1:51.82 39.09 200m: 2:30.09 38.27

8. IVKOVIC, Veljko 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:35.59+0,78 281
50m: 36.53 36.53 100m: 1:16.37 39.84 150m: 1:57.63 41.26 200m: 2:35.59 37.96

9. GVERIC, Georgije 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:35.90+0,63 280
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:14.70 39.88 150m: 1:56.18 41.48 200m: 2:35.90 39.72

10. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:39.69+0,86 260
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:16.91 41.50 150m: 1:59.45 42.54 200m: 2:39.69 40.24

11. SKAJOVSKI, Aleksandar 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:39.82+0,79 259
50m: 35.69 35.69 100m: 1:16.42 40.73 150m: 1:59.37 42.95 200m: 2:39.82 40.45

12. RATKOVIC, Aleksej 13 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 2:40.66+0,79 255
50m: 35.39 35.39 100m: 1:16.19 40.80 150m: 1:59.47 43.28 200m: 2:40.66 41.19

13. HORVAT, Filip 13 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:46.14+0,83 231
50m: 36.93 36.93 100m: 1:19.80 42.87 150m: 2:04.64 44.84 200m: 2:46.14 41.50

14. STOJCIC, Kristijan 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:48.36+0,68 222
50m: 37.49 37.49 100m: 1:20.11 42.62 150m: 2:05.79 45.68 200m: 2:48.36 42.57

15. TUCAKOVIC, Nikolaj 14 22. April - Banja Luka 3:01.32+0,67 178
50m: 41.26 41.26 100m: 1:27.46 46.20 150m: 2:17.58 50.12 200m: 3:01.32 43.74

16. STANETIC, Vuk 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:01.75+0,62 176
50m: 40.47 40.47 100m: 1:27.36 46.89 150m: 2:14.91 47.55 200m: 3:01.75 46.84

17. VUKOVIC, Adrijan 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:12.58+0,74 148
50m: 45.00 45.00 100m: 1:34.79 49.79 150m: 2:24.51 49.72 200m: 3:12.58 48.07

18. SERDAR, Vuk 12 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:16.52+0,95 139
50m: 45.48 45.48 100m: 1:35.77 50.29 150m: 2:27.59 51.82 200m: 3:16.52 48.93

19. TRNINIC, Pavle 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:17.35+0,93 138
50m: 43.51 43.51 100m: 1:34.55 51.04 150m: 2:26.70 52.15 200m: 3:17.35 50.65

20. GRBIC, Ognjen 14 PK "Spartak" Subotica 3:21.60+0,84 129
50m: 45.53 45.53 100m: 1:40.20 54.67 150m: 2:36.02 55.82 200m: 3:21.60 45.58
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Disciplina 7, Dečaci, 200m Slobodno/Free, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

21. SOLDAT, Savo 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:22.70+0,73 127
50m: 46.04 46.04 100m: 1:39.58 53.54 150m: 2:35.91 56.33 200m: 3:22.70 46.79

22. PERISIC, Ognjen 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:23.16+0,79 126
50m: 43.00 43.00 100m: 1:35.42 52.42 150m: 2:31.43 56.01 200m: 3:23.16 51.73

23. LUPIC, David 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:24.22+0,86 124
50m: 47.35 47.35 100m: 1:40.81 53.46 200m: 3:24.22 1:43.41

24. DIVCIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:24.81+0,72 123
50m: 45.87 45.87 100m: 1:38.33 52.46 150m: 2:33.25 54.92 200m: 3:24.81 51.56

25. JOVIC, Uros 17 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:28.05+0,96 117
50m: 45.50 45.50 100m: 1:39.95 54.45 150m: 2:35.88 55.93 200m: 3:28.05 52.17

26. SMITRAN, Strahinja 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:35.61+0,97 105
50m: 50.74 50.74 100m: 1:48.13 57.39 150m: 2:46.37 58.24 200m: 3:35.61 49.24

27. MAKSIMOVIC, Vladimir 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:36.89+0,74 104
50m: 46.60 46.60 100m: 1:42.22 55.62 200m: 3:36.89 1:54.67

28. JAKOVLJEVIC, Fedja 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:40.70 98
50m: 49.39 49.39 100m: 1:46.94 57.55 150m: 2:46.40 59.46 200m: 3:40.70 54.30

29. PETROVIC, Andrija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:41.10+0,75 98
50m: 45.43 45.43 100m: 1:41.29 55.86 150m: 2:42.19 1:00.90 200m: 3:41.10 58.91

30. JORGIC, Matija 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:43.43+0,82 95
50m: 2:51.56 2:51.56 100m: 1:51.23 200m: 3:43.43 1:52.20

31. RADIVOJAC, Filip 16 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:46.11+0,73 91
50m: 48.36 48.36 100m: 1:46.06 57.70 150m: 2:48.02 1:01.96 200m: 3:46.11 58.09

32. DJUKANOVIC, Viktor 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:53.87+1,04 82
50m: 53.78 53.78 100m: 1:52.99 59.21 150m: 2:54.00 1:01.01 200m: 3:53.87 59.87

33. VUJANCEVIC, Andrej 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:54.04+0,69 82
50m: 50.22 50.22 100m: 1:52.71 1:02.49 150m: 2:56.31 1:03.60 200m: 3:54.04 57.73

34. GAJIC, Filip 15 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:55.52 81
50m: 51.56 51.56 100m: 1:52.90 1:01.34 150m: 2:55.77 1:02.87 200m: 3:55.52 59.75
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